
Challenge Wagener
Botrange 7.8.2022

OLV Eifel

Bart VAN DE MOORTEL
Omega
Circuit : Wagener (#3) 
Temps : 0:51:46

0/34 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. ARDOC 1 0:45:38
2. COLG 4 0:47:02
3. HAMOK 4 0:51:50

1. 101 00:01:38
2. 102 00:01:54 00:03:32
3. 103 00:01:32 00:05:04
4. 148 00:08:14 00:13:18
5. 104 00:03:44 00:17:02
6. 132 00:05:28 00:22:30
7. 127 00:03:21 00:25:51
8. 140 00:02:55 00:28:46
9. 105 00:02:54 00:31:40

10. 128 00:00:43 00:32:23
11. 129 00:03:36 00:35:59
12. 106 00:01:54 00:37:53
13. 107 00:10:32 00:48:25
14. 108 00:01:30 00:49:55
15. 109 00:01:01 00:50:56
16. 999 00:00:50 00:51:46
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